
 

We are UCM: Education for Service 
February 8-13, 2021 

 
 

Wednesday, December 2 & January 13 
3:30pm Information Meeting (General Information) Union Auditorium 
4pm Information Meeting (Royalty Information) Union Auditorium 

 
Wednesday, Jan. 20 

5pm Registration Forms Due  
Royalty Applications Due 

 
Monday, Jan. 25  

2-7pm Royalty Interviews Union 229 & 233 
 

Friday, Jan. 29  
All Day Banner Pick-up Union 217 

 
Monday, Feb.1  

All Day Door Decorating Begins All Campus 
 
Friday, Feb. 5  

5pm Door Decoration Forms Due 
Banners Due  

 
Monday, Feb. 8 

Door Decoration/Banner Voting Begins Facebook 
 
Tuesday, Feb 9  

8am-6pm Royalty Voting Online 
10am-3pm Donation Creation Build SRWC 
8-11pm Bowl for Kids Sake - Greek Organizations Bowling Center 

 
Wednesday, Feb 10 

7-11pm Bowl for Kids Sake - Housing/RSO Bowling Center 
   

Thursday, Feb. 11   
10am-4pm Community Service Projects Union 

 
Friday, Feb 12 

4pm We Are UCM Celebration SRWC 
   

 
 
 
 

 


